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Sr No Name Email ID Result
1 Shivani Arvind Patel shivaniarvind96@hotmail.com Pass
2 Niyatiben Mukeshbhai Patel NIYATIPATEL71097 @ GMAIL.COM Pass
3 Vivek Atulbhai Thakrar vivekthakrar.44@gmail.com Pass
4 Piyushkumar Maheshbhai Vyas piyushvyas237@gmail.com Pass
5 Kushal Virendra Talsania caesarkushal@gmail.com Pass
6 Sumit Chiranji Lal Lahoti sumit.lahoti55@gmail.com Pass
7 Shiksha Rajesh Dugar shikshadugar93@gmail.com Pass
8 Nikunj Harshadbhai Khambhaliya nikpatel3644@gmail.com Pass
9 Bhavin Baldevbhai Chavada chavadabhavinlll@gmail.com Pass
10 Priyanka Harshil Pandya pjoshi2503@gmail.com Pass
11 Bharatbhai Bhupatbhai Jamod Drbharatjamod1995@gmail.com Pass
12 Thira Jitendrakumar Patel patelthirad@gmail.com Pass
13 Sagarkumar R Sharma docsagarl6@gmail.com Pass
14 Udit Ketan Pandya udditt55@gmail.com Pass
15 Shreya Patel shreyapatel1806 @gmail.com Pass
16 Parth Rajeshbhai Pandya parth.pandya8980@gmail.com Pass
17 Haard Mukeshbhai Chauhan haard72@gmail.com Pass
18 Parvinbanu Saeed Ahmed Bhutawala bhutaparvinl@gmail.com Pass
19 Rushikesh Narendrasinh Rajput rockshrishi94@gmail.com Pass
20 Saifali Sabbirbhai Patel saifpatel263@gmail.com Pass
21 Auska Uppara Suresh ausuresh52@gmail.com Pass
22 Mulpuri Srinivas srini8494@gmail.com Pass
23 Sathish P drsathish555@gmail.com Pass
24 Mohammed Aneez Am aneezmohammedam@gmail.com Pass
25 Uroosa Akhlaque Hussain uroosaahussainl@gmail.com Pass
26 Ilakiya Anbu ilakiyaanbuctccm@gmail.com Pass
27 Chandra Sekar chandrasekar0524@gmail.com Pass
28 Arunr arunraja271993@gmail.com Pass
29 Hiya Chaturvedi chiya566@gmail.com Pass
30 Amit Kulshreshtha dr.amitkulshreshtha@gmail.com Pass
31 Bhanu Pratap Singh bps5004@gmail.com Pass
32 Pallavi Verma drpallaviverma2012 @gmail.com Pass
33 Neetu Sharma neetu.a.sharmal2@gmail.com Pass
34 Varun Kumar DRVARUKR.29@GMAIL.COM Pass
35 Aayush Bisaria aayushbisarial995@gmail.com Pass
36 Pramit Ray pramitonfire@gmail.com Pass
37 Garima Bhardwaj GARIMA.BHARDWAJ.SONIA@GMAIL.COM Pass
38 Solanki Roychowdhury solankidhar56 @gmail.com Pass
39 Venkata Narendra Meda narendrameda@yahoo.com Pass
40 Praneeth Konda konda.praneeth@gmail.com Pass
41 Sridivya Reddy Police divyareddy717@yahoo.in Pass
42 Kalava Sitarama Shankar sitaram.shankar@gmail.com Pass
43 Sriharsha Mahavadi sriharshamahavadi@yahoo.co.in Pass
44 Puja Karandikar Poojakarandikar.17@gmail.com Pass
45 Abdul Mannan mannanabdul571@gmail.com Pass
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46 Gayathri Venkata Perumbole gokeda@gmail.com Pass
47 Sunil Agarwal sunagarwal@rediffmail.com Pass
48 Aatiya Hasan Kazmi dr.aatiyahasan@gmail.com Pass
49 Sandip Kalita sandipkalital990@gmail.com Pass
50 Rajeev Sharma rajeevnits@yahoo.co.uk Pass
51 Md Shah Alam shirinfarhanal996@gmail.com Pass
52 Purabi Patgiri purabipatgiri9919@gmail.com Pass
53 Nasar Reza drmdnasarreza@gmail.com Pass
54 Anshuman Prakash anshumanprakash.ap@gmail.com Pass
55 Subhadeep Ghosh subhadeep89@gmail.com Pass
56 Shashank Kumar Sinha shashank.armenia@gmail.com Pass
57 Chandramallika Dutta chandramallika40@gmail.com Pass
58 Sumitava Mukherjee mukherjeesumitava@ymail.com Pass
59 Neelakkhi Kalita neelakkhi@gmail.com Pass
60 Namrata Mahanta dr.nams.13@gmail.com Pass
61 Gautam Khimji Patel drgautampatel493@gmail.com Pass
62 Vishnu Pavithran pavivishnu999@gmail.com Pass
63 Purva Vivekanand Jaju mbbspj@gmail.com Pass
64 Samruddhi Mane drsamruddhimane@gmail.com Pass
65 Sneha Baburao Gamare snehagamre514@gmail.com Pass
66 Sachin Raosaheb Tambare DRSACHINRTAMBARE@GMAIL.COM Pass
67 Shardul Pande dr.shardulpande@yahoo.com Pass
68 Mohammed Afzal A Idrisi idrisiafzal180@gmail.com Pass
69 Rehan Bin Hamza Chaush arabrehanchause@gmail.com Pass
70 Sachin Ravan Katkade dr.sachinkatkade@gmail.com Pass
71 Bhagyalaxmi Vishweshwar Chapne bhagyalaxmi.1993chapne@gmail.com Pass
72 Preeti Singh preetisingh2094@gmail.com Pass
73 Neil Rakesh Vaidya neil_vaidya86@yahoo.com Pass
74 Priti Sagar Rajkuwar pritirajkuwar@gmail.com Pass
75 Sanjay Tanaji Magdum sanjay.t.magdum@gmail.com Pass
76 Padhmanabh Shankkarrao Kallole padhmanabhkallole@gmail.com Pass
77 Muhseena N muhsi.frndz@gmail.com Pass
78 Sonu Ka docsonuassanar@gmail.com Pass
79 Farhan Palathinkal Afsal farhan@openwolf.com Pass
80 Suraj George suraj50567 @gmail.com Pass
81 Anju George Thottom anjuthottam90@gmail.com Pass
82 Waseem Akram waseemakram6295@gmail.com Pass
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